
                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3205 Charlie Keith             8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS     8:57.6  5:59 
      2    1 3319 Zach Peter                8 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:15.5  6:11 
      3    2 3324 Joseph Stoddard           8 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:17.9  6:12 
      4      3151 Jayden Glasbrenner        8 Boscobel                        9:23.6  6:16 
      5    3 3229 Evan Prince               8 Edgewood Campus School          9:30.6  6:21 
      6    4 3359 Quinn Wright              8 Platteville Middle School       9:46.6  6:32 
      7    5 3221 Jack Gammie               8 Edgewood Campus School         10:00.4  6:41 
      8      3156 Hayden Schott             8 Boscobel                       10:05.8  6:44 
      9      3178 George West               8 Darlington                     10:06.8  6:45 
     10    6 3313 Korey Hart                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:07.0  6:45 
     11    7 3321 Rocco Richie              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:09.9  6:47 
     12      3153 Ethan McCoullough         8 Boscobel                       10:25.4  6:57 
     13      3154 Justis Moldrem            8 Boscobel                       10:26.4  6:58 
     14    8 3346 Michael Loeffelholz       8 Platteville Middle School      10:32.5  7:02 
     15    9 3320 Jake Piper                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:38.0  7:06 
     16   10 3308 Sam Erickson              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:38.1  7:06 
     17      3390 Bryce Priebe              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:40.6  7:08 
     18   11 3343 Erik Grabandt             8 Platteville Middle School      10:42.1  7:09 
     19      3211 Joey Robinson             8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:42.4  7:09 
     20      3213 Cameron Demuth            8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:53.0  7:16 
     21      3204 Colin Judd                8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    10:56.7  7:18 
     22   12 3341 Nicholas Burkhard         8 Platteville Middle School      11:03.5  7:23 
     23   13 3356 Ben Stange                8 Platteville Middle School      11:24.3  7:37 
     24      3173 David Bautista            8 Darlington                     11:44.0  7:50 
     25   14 3353 Dillon Schwarz            8 Platteville Middle School      12:00.7  8:01 
     26   15 3352 Noah Schulenburg          8 Platteville Middle School      12:03.2  8:03 
     27      3387 Isaac Mara                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:10.6  8:08 
     28   16 3219 Bobby Arneson             8 Edgewood Campus School         12:11.6  8:08 
     29      3174 Noah Kraus                8 Darlington                     12:27.9  8:19 
     30      3360 Miles Zhang               8 Platteville Middle School      12:28.9  8:20 
     31   17 3310 Jimmy Fountas             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:32.3  8:22 
     32      3175 Pedro McComish            8 Darlington                     12:35.2  8:24 
     33      3309 Chay Faber                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:35.5  8:24 
     34   18 3223 Carter Harms              8 Edgewood Campus School         12:43.0  8:29 
     35   19 3228 Charlie Pierce            8 Edgewood Campus School         12:47.6  8:32 
     36      3358 Daniel Wells              8 Platteville Middle School      12:56.4  8:38 
     37      3315 Nathan Leszczynski        8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:00.7  8:41 
     38      3316 Daniel Mattheisen         8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:12.5  8:49 
     39      3357 Ashton Thompson           8 Platteville Middle School      13:17.9  8:52 
     40       336 Tj Strine                 8 River Valley                   13:54.4  9:17 
     41      3339 Aidan Amin                8 Platteville Middle School      18:12.1 12:09 
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                             **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Mount Horeb Middle School             ( 9:53.7  49:28.3 1:22.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Peter                 8  9:15.5
  2      2  Joseph Stoddard            8  9:17.9
  3      6  Korey Hart                 8 10:07.0
  4      7  Rocco Richie               8 10:09.9
  5      9  Jake Piper                 8 10:38.0
  6   ( 10) Sam Erickson               8 10:38.1
  7   ( 17) Jimmy Fountas              8 12:32.3
  
  2.    48  Platteville Middle School             (10:41.8  53:29.0 1:37.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Quinn Wright               8  9:46.6
  2      8  Michael Loeffelholz        8 10:32.5
  3     11  Erik Grabandt              8 10:42.1
  4     12  Nicholas Burkhard          8 11:03.5
  5     13  Ben Stange                 8 11:24.3
  6   ( 14) Dillon Schwarz             8 12:00.7
  7   ( 15) Noah Schulenburg           8 12:03.2
  
  3.    61  Edgewood Campus School                (11:26.7  57:13.2 3:17.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Evan Prince                8  9:30.6
  2      5  Jack Gammie                8 10:00.4
  3     16  Bobby Arneson              8 12:11.6
  4     18  Carter Harms               8 12:43.0
  5     19  Charlie Pierce             8 12:47.6

Incomplete Teams:

Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS          
           Charlie Keith  8, Joey Robinson  8, Cameron Demuth  8, Colin Judd  8

Boscobel                             
           Jayden Glasbrenner  8, Hayden Schott  8, Ethan McCoullough  8, Justis Moldrem  8

Darlington                           
           George West  8, David Bautista  8, Noah Kraus  8, Pedro McComish  8

Prairie Du Chien Middle School       
           Bryce Priebe  8, Isaac Mara  8

River Valley                         
           Tj Strine  8
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                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3157 Sawyer Smith              6 Boscobel                        9:34.9  6:24 
      2    2 3150 Gabe Davis                7 Boscobel                        9:37.0  6:25 
      3    3 3142 Carter Scholey            7 Belleville                      9:55.7  6:38 
      4    4 3257 Michael Murphy            6 Lancaster                      10:02.9  6:42 
      5    5 3347 Zade Plumb                7 Platteville Middle School      10:14.6  6:50 
      6    6 3384 Cole Halverson            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:18.4  6:53 
      7    7 3389 Jackson Perkins           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:24.2  6:57 
      8    8 3382 Adam Anderson             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:28.1  6:59 
      9      3172 Ethan Aird                7 Darlington                     10:34.0  7:03 
     10    9 3386 Sam Kramer                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:41.7  7:08 
     11   10 3385 Chase Kozelka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:46.4  7:11 
     12   11 3392 Kevin Stout               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:53.3  7:16 
     13   12 3317 Brody McCann              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:55.0  7:17 
     14       339 Hughson Thatcher          6 River Valley                   10:56.1  7:18 
     15       337 Noah Radtke               6 River Valley                   10:57.2  7:19 
     16   13 3355 Marcus Sponsler           7 Platteville Middle School      10:58.8  7:20 
     17      3225 Dain Johnson              7 Edgewood Campus School         11:02.1  7:22 
     18   14 3138 Gabe Nass                 7 Belleville                     11:06.4  7:25 
     19   15 3155 Elijah Olsen              7 Boscobel                       11:07.0  7:25 
     20   16 3152 Kayden Kreul              6 Boscobel                       11:08.0  7:26 
     21   17 3328 James Zwettler            6 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:10.3  7:27 
     22   18 3139 Reid Nolden               7 Belleville                     11:12.0  7:28 
     23   19 3136 Aiden Campbell            7 Belleville                     11:21.0  7:34 
     24   20 3206 Alex Lamere               7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:38.2  7:46 
     25   21 3326 Owen Wright               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:46.2  7:51 
     26   22 3381 Malachi Ames              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:54.2  7:57 
     27   23 3306 Thomas Dahl               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:55.5  7:57 
     28   24 3348 Brian Richter             7 Platteville Middle School      11:59.2  8:00 
     29   25 3311 Noah Gibbs                6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:00.2  8:01 
     30   26 3327 Jack Zwettler             6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:18.4  8:13 
     31      3227 Roman Menocal             7 Edgewood Campus School         12:26.9  8:18 
     32   27 3199 Taber Clawson             7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:32.7  8:22 
     33   28 3259 Brady Sperle              7 Lancaster                      12:34.3  8:23 
     34   29 3260 Jason Wolf                6 Lancaster                      12:34.5  8:23 
     35   30 3258 Jayden Rice               6 Lancaster                      12:34.6  8:24 
     36   31 3209 Carson Molldrem           7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:36.5  8:25 
     37   32 3305 Clovis Cormier-Tardiff    6 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:37.7  8:26 
     38   33 3255 Clem Duve                 6 Lancaster                      12:48.5  8:33 
     39   34 3200 Mason Dochnahl            6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:53.9  8:36 
     40   35 3202 Hank Hellen               7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:57.7  8:39 
     41      3393 Brock Torgerson           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:59.9  8:40 
     42      3322 Colby Schaller            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:02.9  8:42 
     43      3323 Cayden Slaney             6 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:09.4  8:47 
     44   36 3342 Dominic Fansler           7 Platteville Middle School      13:18.1  8:53 
     45   37 3137 Carson Loshaw             7 Belleville                     13:38.5  9:06 
     46      3177 Sammy Turpin              7 Darlington                     13:38.7  9:06 
     47      3314 Logan Heiting             6 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:51.3  9:15 
     48      3312 Lucas Gonzalez            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:53.0  9:16 
     49      3391 Finnian Stafford-Johnson  5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:58.8  9:20 
     50   38 3256 Fin Hoffman               7 Lancaster                      14:11.4  9:28 
     51   39 3350 Sawyer Roth               7 Platteville Middle School      14:16.8  9:32 
     52   40 3141 Isaac Russow              7 Belleville                     14:17.1  9:32 
     53   41 3351 Matthew Ruzicka           7 Platteville Middle School      14:25.1  9:37 
     54   42 3354 Will Siegl-Gesin          7 Platteville Middle School      14:27.3  9:39 
     55   43 3140 Benjamin Remy             7 Belleville                     14:34.4  9:43 
     56   44 3210 Finn Renwick              6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:40.9  9:48 
     57      3176 Phillip McGowan           7 Darlington                     14:41.1  9:48 
     58   45 3208 Parker McVay              7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:50.6  9:54 
     59      3345 Karter Halverson          7 Platteville Middle School      14:53.5  9:56 
     60      3318 Finn McCann               6 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:58.4  9:59 
     9/10/2018  6:05PM
                                                                        Page 1



                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 10, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   46 3158 Jonah Troxel              7 Boscobel                       15:16.4 10:11 
     62      3201 Nolen Fox                 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:28.9 10:20 
     63      3212 Nick Stoughton            7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:32.7 10:22 
     64   47 3254 Scott Bendorf             7 Lancaster                      15:45.8 10:31 
     65       338 Noah Switzer              6 River Valley                   16:08.2 10:46 
     66      3325 Graham Wojtczak           6 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:45.7 11:11 
     67      3340 Bracyn Berntgen           7 Platteville Middle School      17:30.7 11:41 
     68      3349 Nic Rohou                 7 Platteville Middle School      17:32.5 11:42 
     69      3383 Nathan Caldwell           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 20:09.9 13:27 
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                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (10:31.8  52:38.8 0:28.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Cole Halverson             7 10:18.4
  2      7  Jackson Perkins            6 10:24.2
  3      8  Adam Anderson              7 10:28.1
  4      9  Sam Kramer                 5 10:41.7
  5     10  Chase Kozelka              7 10:46.4
  6   ( 11) Kevin Stout                7 10:53.3
  7   ( 22) Malachi Ames               6 11:54.2
  
  2.    80  Boscobel                              (11:20.7  56:43.3 5:41.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Sawyer Smith               6  9:34.9
  2      2  Gabe Davis                 7  9:37.0
  3     15  Elijah Olsen               7 11:07.0
  4     16  Kayden Kreul               6 11:08.0
  5     46  Jonah Troxel               7 15:16.4
  
  3.    91  Belleville                            (11:26.8  57:13.6 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Carter Scholey             7  9:55.7
  2     14  Gabe Nass                  7 11:06.4
  3     18  Reid Nolden                7 11:12.0
  4     19  Aiden Campbell             7 11:21.0
  5     37  Carson Loshaw              7 13:38.5
  6   ( 40) Isaac Russow               7 14:17.1
  7   ( 43) Benjamin Remy              7 14:34.4
  
  4.    98  Mount Horeb Middle School             (11:33.5  57:47.2 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Brody McCann               7 10:55.0
  2     17  James Zwettler             6 11:10.3
  3     21  Owen Wright                7 11:46.2
  4     23  Thomas Dahl                7 11:55.5
  5     25  Noah Gibbs                 6 12:00.2
  6   ( 26) Jack Zwettler              6 12:18.4
  7   ( 32) Clovis Cormier-Tardiff     6 12:37.7
  
  5.   117  Platteville Middle School             (12:09.5  60:47.5 4:02.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Zade Plumb                 7 10:14.6
  2     13  Marcus Sponsler            7 10:58.8
  3     24  Brian Richter              7 11:59.2
  4     36  Dominic Fansler            7 13:18.1
  5     39  Sawyer Roth                7 14:16.8
  6   ( 41) Matthew Ruzicka            7 14:25.1
  7   ( 42) Will Siegl-Gesin           7 14:27.3
  
  6.   124  Lancaster                             (12:07.0  60:34.8 2:45.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Michael Murphy             6 10:02.9
  2     28  Brady Sperle               7 12:34.3
  3     29  Jason Wolf                 6 12:34.5
  4     30  Jayden Rice                6 12:34.6
  5     33  Clem Duve                  6 12:48.5
  6   ( 38) Fin Hoffman                7 14:11.4
  7   ( 47) Scott Bendorf              7 15:45.8
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                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  7.   147  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS           (12:31.8  62:39.0 1:19.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Alex Lamere                7 11:38.2
  2     27  Taber Clawson              7 12:32.7
  3     31  Carson Molldrem            7 12:36.5
  4     34  Mason Dochnahl             6 12:53.9
  5     35  Hank Hellen                7 12:57.7
  6   ( 44) Finn Renwick               6 14:40.9
  7   ( 45) Parker McVay               7 14:50.6

Incomplete Teams:

Darlington                           
           Ethan Aird  7, Sammy Turpin  7, Phillip McGowan  7

River Valley                         
           Hughson Thatcher  6, Noah Radtke  6, Noah Switzer  6

Edgewood Campus School               
           Dain Johnson  7, Roman Menocal  7


